

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1805/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in LPA No. 2266/2005 &
LPA No. 2267/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for

M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is enclosed]

[The matter is shown at serial no.559 in AL/030/2007 for 19.2.2007]